
ZEPPES PLAZA RETAIL SPACE
BEDFORD, OHIO

25780 MILES



FACT SHEET
BEDFORD, OHIO

Retail/Office Space Available for Lease:
• 1,984 SF (Fronting Miles Road) 
• 3,734 SF (Richmond Road Side) 
• 2,467 SF (Richmond Road Side)
Combination Potential: Richmond Road spaces can be combined for a
total of 6,201 SF, ideal for a gym or personal training studio.

Size and Location

Property Highlights

Area Demographics

Total Population

Avg. Household Income

Daytime Employees 

1 mi.

50,709

$97,828

3 mi.

156,265

$117,340

5 mi.

334,697

$113,707 

62,334 120,208 196,971

Strategic Intersection: 
Located at the crossroads of Richmond and Miles Roads,
ensuring high visibility and accessibility.
Proximity to major highways including I-271, I-480, and
State Route 422 facilitates convenient commutes.
Close to a variety of local restaurants and shopping
centers, enhancing convenience for tenants and customers
alike.
On-Site Tenants: Join established businesses such as Biggby
Coffee, Zeppe’s Tavern, Tang’s Wok, Magic Vapes, and Ink
Therapy Studios.
Adjacent Establishments: Neighboring prominent brands
like McDonald’s, attracting consistent customer traffic.
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RADIUS MAP
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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6009-B Landerhaven Drive
Mayfield Heights, Ohio 44124

CONTACT INFORMATION
25780 MILES

BEDFORD, OHIO


